



Cremonesi Eline SRL

Via Crocicchio, 22c
26013 S.Stefano - Crema (CR)
tel. e fax 0373.200142

<http://www.cremonesiformaggi.it>
info@cremonesiformaggi.it

TECHNICAL SHEET

GENERAL INFORMATION

Reference code	Art.: 2116
Product name:	Paglietta con latte di capra 'Selezioni d'autore'
Ingredients:	Milk, goat milk, rennet. salt. Milk origin: Italy

NUTRITION FACTS PER 100g

Energy:	310 kcal / 1300 kj
Fat:	25,5 g
of which saturates:	12,1 g
Carbohydrates:	1 g
Of which sugars	1 g
Protein:	19 g
Salt:	2 g

ALLERGENS

Cereals containing gluten (wheat, barley, oats) and products made from these cereals	N
Shellfish and shellfish products	N
eggs and egg-based products	N
Milk and products of milk (including lactose)	Y
Peanuts and peanut products	N
Soy and soy-based products	N
Fish and fish products	N
Nuts (almonds, hazelnuts, walnuts) and products made with nuts	N
Mustard and mustard products	N
Celery and celery products	N
Seeds of sesame and sesame seed-based products	N
Sulfite and dioxide of sulphur	N
Lupine	N
Mollusks	N

PRODUCT INFORMATION

Shelf life:	35 days
Net weight:	0,300 KG
N° Units in a Case:	4
Storing conditions:	+0° +7° C